
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

Event 113
11 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu 

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 290.70
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 288.87 1.83

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 287.37 3.33

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
4 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001 278.01 12.69

PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 265.20 25.50

VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 253.47 37.23

FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998 191.49 99.21

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

Event 113
11 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu 

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00 48.00
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 97.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 62.10 159.30
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 223.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 290.70

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 97.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 162.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.17 226.77
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.10 288.87 1.83

3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.00 154.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.17 218.97
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 287.37 3.33

4 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.80 94.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.20 155.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.31 217.71
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30 278.01 12.69

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 87.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 146.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.10 208.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.70 265.20 25.50

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 79.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 142.80
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.87 197.67
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80 253.47 37.23
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 43.20 43.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 85.80
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.28 142.08
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 142.08
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 49.41 191.49 99.21
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

Event 112
11 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JAFCSAK Zsolt

ROZA Nancy

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

PIKTURNINE Ale

BARTH Michael

JENSEN Kim

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005 488.85     
2 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995 474.90 13.95     
3 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 445.25 43.60     
4 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 445.05 43.80     
5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988 430.80 58.05     
6 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 424.90 63.95     
7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 422.75 66.10     
8 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 405.05 83.80     
9 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000 402.65 86.20     

10 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 385.60 103.25     
11 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 381.35 107.50     
12 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 336.40 152.45     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

Event 112
11 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JAFCSAK Zsolt

ROZA Nancy

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

PIKTURNINE Ale

BARTH Michael

JENSEN Kim

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 78.00 78.00
305C 2.8 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 75.60 153.60
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 80.85 234.45
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 316.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 91.20 407.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 488.85

2 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 91.80 159.00
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.50 235.50
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 82.50 318.00
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.90 393.90
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 474.90 13.95

3 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 81.60
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 39.10 120.70
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 79.20 199.90
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.20 279.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 79.20 358.30
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 86.95 445.25 43.60

4 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 76.80 76.80
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 147.00
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 79.55 226.55
207B 3.6 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 55.80 282.35
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 79.90 362.25
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.80 445.05 43.80

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 79.90 151.90
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 61.20 213.10
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 283.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.00 355.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 75.20 430.80 58.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 80.00 80.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.40 139.40
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 210.80
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 287.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.00 343.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 424.90 63.95

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 75.60 75.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 150.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 70.95 221.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 289.25
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 355.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 422.75 66.10

8 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 73.60 150.40
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.25 224.65
109C 3.7 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 37.00 261.65
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 333.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 405.05 83.80

9 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 72.00 72.00
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.20 151.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.00 215.20
307C 3.4 10.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 30.60 245.80
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 75.85 321.65
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 81.00 402.65 86.20

10 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 71.40 71.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 129.90
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 44.80 174.70
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.30 244.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.20 323.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.40 385.60 103.25

11 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 134.70
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.65 202.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 259.95
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 310.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.40 381.35 107.50

12 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 65.60 65.60
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 73.80 139.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 206.90
207B 3.6 10.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 36.00 242.90
307C 3.4 10.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.60 273.50
5337D 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 62.90 336.40 152.45
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